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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN AUT GBR ARA RSM JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

ACOSTA Pedro SPA 45 20 251
BINDER Darryn RSA 36 16 202 9 9
MASIA Jaume SPA 32 25 73 13 4
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 26 10 164 19 6
GUEVARA Izan SPA 19 9 105 26 7
TOBA Kaito JPN 18 7 116 27 1
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 14 11 37 31 4
GARCIA Sergio SPA 13 13 08 32 1
MIGNO Andrea ITA 13 - 139 32 0
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 12 8 410 33 1
FENATI Romano ITA 11 5 611 34 1
DUPASQUIER Jason SWI 11 6 512 34 0
YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 10 2 813 35 1
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 9 - 914 36 1
TATAY Carlos SPA 4 4 015 41 5
SALAC Filip CZE 3 3 -16 42 1
KOFLER Maximilian AUT 3 1 217 42 0
KUNII Yuki JPN 1 0 118 44 2
NEPA Stefano ITA 0 0 019 45 1
FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 0 0 -20 45 0
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 0 - 021 45 0
ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 0 0 022 45 0
FELLON Lorenzo FRA 0 0 023 45 0
ROSSI Riccardo ITA 0 - 024 45 0
IZDIHAR Andi Farid INA 0 0 025 45 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN AUT GBR ARA RSM JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

771 45 32RED BULL KTM AJO
362 16 2041 41PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
323 22 1045 4GASGAS GAVIOTA ASPAR TEAM
304 14 1647 2AVINTIA ESPONSORAMA MOTO3
215 8 1356 9CIP GREEN POWER
216 8 1356 0CARXPERT PRUESTELGP
167 3 1361 5RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM
148 11 363 2INDONESIAN RACING GRESINI MOTO3
129 8 465 2SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
1110 5 666 1STERILGARDA MAX RACING TEAM

911 - 968 2RED BULL KTM TECH 3
112 - 176 8HONDA TEAM ASIA

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN AUT GBR ARA RSM JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

KTM 501 25 25

HONDA 362 16 2014 14
GASGAS 233 13 1027 13
HUSQVARNA 114 5 639 12
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